Microchip Technology - ATSAM4SD32BA-AUR Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

Atmel-11100K-ATARM-SAM4S-Datasheet_09-Jun-15
1214
47. Ordering Information
Devices in TFBGA, VFBGA, LQFP and QFN packages can be ordered in trays or in tape and reel. Devices in a
WLCSP package are available in tape and reel only.
Table 47-1 provides ordering codes for tray packing. For tape and reel, append an ‘R’ to the tray ordering code;
e.g., ATSAM4SD32CA-CUR.
Table 47-1. Ordering Codes for SAM4S Devices
Ordering Code MRL
Flash
(Kbytes)
SRAM
(Kbytes) Package Carrier Type
Operating
Temperature Range
ATSAM4SD32CA-CU A
2*1024 160 TFBGA100 Tray
Industrial
(-40°C to +85°C)ATSAM4SD32CB-CU B
ATSAM4SD32CA-CFU A
2*1024 160 VFBGA100 Tray
Industrial
(-40°C to +85°C)ATSAM4SD32CB-CFU B
ATSAM4SD32CA-AU A
2*1024 160 LQFP100 Tray
Industrial
(-40°C to +85°C)ATSAM4SD32CB-AU B
ATSAM4SD32CA-AN A
2*1024 160 LQFP100 Tray
Industrial
(-40°C to +105°C)ATSAM4SD32CB-AN B
ATSAM4SD32BA-MU A
2*1024 160 QFN64 Tray
Industrial
(-40°C to +85°C)ATSAM4SD32BB-MU B
ATSAM4SD32BA-AU A
2*1024 160 LQFP64 Tray
Industrial
(-40°C to +85°C)ATSAM4SD32BB-AU B
ATSAM4SD32BA-AN A
2*1024 160 LQFP64 Tray
Industrial
(-40°C to +105°C)ATSAM4SD32BB-AN B
 ATSAM4SD32BA-UUR A
2*1024 160 WLCSP64  Tape and reel
Industrial
(-40°C to +85°C)ATSAM4SD32BB-UUR B
ATSAM4SD16CA-CU A
2*512 160 TFBGA100 Tray
Industrial
(-40°C to +85°C)ATSAM4SD16CB-CU B
ATSAM4SD16CA-CFU A
2*512 160 VFBGA100 Tray
Industrial
(-40°C to +85°C)ATSAM4SD16CB-CFU B
ATSAM4SD16CA-AU A
2*512 160 LQFP100 Tray
Industrial
(-40°C to +85°C)ATSAM4SD16CB-AU B
ATSAM4SD16CA-AN A
2*512 160 LQFP100 Tray
Industrial
(-40°C to +105°C)ATSAM4SD16CB-AN B
ATSAM4SD16BA-MU A
2*512 160 QFN64 Tray
Industrial
(-40°C to +85°C)ATSAM4SD16BB-MU B
ATSAM4SD16BA-AU A
2*512 160 LQFP64 Tray
Industrial
(-40°C to +85°C)ATSAM4SD16BB-AU B
ATSAM4SD16BA-AN A
2*512 160 LQFP64 Tray
Industrial
(-40°C to +105°C)ATSAM4SD16BB-AN B
1219SAM4S Series [DATASHEET]
Atmel-11100K-ATARM-SAM4S-Datasheet_09-Jun-15